Th
er
m
om
et
er
s
THR HVAC Remote Reading Thermometer

cause	cancer	and	birth	defects	or	other	reproductive	harm.		For
more	information	go	to	www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
Order Codes
Dial Size Panel Cut-out Case Style Range Code
2” (50mm)
2.05” (52mm)
Front Flange -40°F to 60°F & -40°C to 15°C THR2214090R4
2” (50mm) -20°F to 120°F & -30°C to 50°C THR2214090R5
2” (50mm) U-Clamp -40°F to 60°F & -40°C to 15°C THR2514090R4
2” (50mm) -20°F to 120°F & -30°C to 50°C THR2514090R5
2.5” (63mm)
2.55” (64mm)
Front Flange -40°F to 60°F & -40°C to 15°C THR3214090R4
2.5” (63mm) -20°F to 120°F & -30°C to 50°C THR3214090R5